
FLORIT MOLL, ANTONIA

CARE , EVA

VAZQUEZ PONS, GLORIA

BONET OLIVER, MARIA

NICOLAU POU, ANTONIA

LLINATGES YNOM

***3410*

****0627

***0172*

***2559*

***9602*

DNI Exercicis

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

Concurs CFT educador social Menorca

LLISTADEFINITIVADE VALORACIÓDEMÈRITS

90,000

50,533

45,300

44,200

30,000

90,000

50,533

45,300

44,200

30,000

Mèrits Total


